
NK G-Marathonschaatsen - Utrecht 15-2-2025

Junioren

NK G-Marathonschaatsen Junioren  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
Ewald van Bussel Twello 6189 20

Wietse Dekker Bobeldijk 6193 20

1 Max Rozeboom Breukelen 4173 18

Peter Le Clercq Noordwijk 2190 16

2 Youri Wiersma Houten 2175 16

Hanz Jacobs Hengelo 2191 16

3 Suzanne Mooijman Wervershoof 1172 15

Emma van Rhijn Katwijk 1178 15

Marieke Kuijt Katwijk 1181 15

4 Lize van Dijk Doorn171 14

Jesper de Lange Maarssen196 14

5 Sándor Pozsonyi Utrecht174 14

Kirsten van der Velden Zoetermeer180 13

Michelle Angenent Huizen182 13

Giovanni Felter Amsterdam197 12

Peter Keijzer Rijnsburg194 11

Lize Weerdenburg Voorburg183 11

Ilonka Snijders Katwijk186 10

6 Lukas van Peski Zutphen176 10

Stefan Wielinga Deventer192 9

15-2-2025 16:20:37 1 van 120rnd 8km 00:14:25uur (gem. 43,2sec) 33,3km/h



NK G-Marathonschaatsen - Utrecht 15-2-2025

Junioren

NK G-Marathonschaatsen Vrouwen  

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
Ewald van Bussel Twello 6189 20

Wietse Dekker Bobeldijk 6193 20

Max Rozeboom Breukelen 4173 18

Peter Le Clercq Noordwijk 2190 16

Youri Wiersma Houten 2175 16

Hanz Jacobs Hengelo 2191 16

Suzanne Mooijman Wervershoof 1172 15

1 Emma van Rhijn Katwijk 1178 15

2 Marieke Kuijt Katwijk 1181 15

Lize van Dijk Doorn171 14

Jesper de Lange Maarssen196 14

Sándor Pozsonyi Utrecht174 14

3 Kirsten van der Velden Zoetermeer180 13

4 Michelle Angenent Huizen182 13

Giovanni Felter Amsterdam197 12

Peter Keijzer Rijnsburg194 11

5 Lize Weerdenburg Voorburg183 11

6 Ilonka Snijders Katwijk186 10

Lukas van Peski Zutphen176 10

Stefan Wielinga Deventer192 9

15-2-2025 16:20:37 1 van 120rnd 8km 00:14:25uur (gem. 43,2sec) 33,3km/h



NK G-Marathonschaatsen - Utrecht 15-2-2025

Junioren

NK G-Marathonschaatsen Mannen  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Ewald van Bussel Twello 6189 20

2 Wietse Dekker Bobeldijk 6193 20

Max Rozeboom Breukelen 4173 18

3 Peter Le Clercq Noordwijk 2190 16

Youri Wiersma Houten 2175 16

4 Hanz Jacobs Hengelo 2191 16

Suzanne Mooijman Wervershoof 1172 15

Emma van Rhijn Katwijk 1178 15

Marieke Kuijt Katwijk 1181 15

Lize van Dijk Doorn171 14

5 Jesper de Lange Maarssen196 14

Sándor Pozsonyi Utrecht174 14

Kirsten van der Velden Zoetermeer180 13

Michelle Angenent Huizen182 13

6 Giovanni Felter Amsterdam197 12

7 Peter Keijzer Rijnsburg194 11

Lize Weerdenburg Voorburg183 11

Ilonka Snijders Katwijk186 10

Lukas van Peski Zutphen176 10

8 Stefan Wielinga Deventer192 9

15-2-2025 16:20:38 1 van 120rnd 8km 00:14:25uur (gem. 43,2sec) 33,3km/h



NK G-Marathonschaatsen - Utrecht 15-2-2025

Junioren

NK G-Marathonschaatsen  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Ewald van Bussel Twello 6189 20

2 Wietse Dekker Bobeldijk 6193 20

3 Max Rozeboom Breukelen 4173 18

4 Peter Le Clercq Noordwijk 2190 16

5 Youri Wiersma Houten 2175 16

6 Hanz Jacobs Hengelo 2191 16

7 Suzanne Mooijman Wervershoof 1172 15

8 Emma van Rhijn Katwijk 1178 15

9 Marieke Kuijt Katwijk 1181 15

10 Lize van Dijk Doorn171 14

11 Jesper de Lange Maarssen196 14

12 Sándor Pozsonyi Utrecht174 14

13 Kirsten van der Velden Zoetermeer180 13

14 Michelle Angenent Huizen182 13

15 Giovanni Felter Amsterdam197 12

16 Peter Keijzer Rijnsburg194 11

17 Lize Weerdenburg Voorburg183 11

18 Ilonka Snijders Katwijk186 10

19 Lukas van Peski Zutphen176 10

20 Stefan Wielinga Deventer192 9

15-2-2025 16:20:39 1 van 120rnd 8km 00:14:25uur (gem. 43,2sec) 33,3km/h



NK G-Marathonschaatsen - Utrecht 15-2-2025

Junioren

NK G-Marathonschaatsen  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 Ewald van Bussel 20 6189 14:25.837 39.78739.787

2 Wietse Dekker 20 6193 14:25.983 39.81239.812

3 Max Rozeboom 18 4173 14:38.472 42.04949.127

4 Peter Le Clercq 16 2190 14:41.359 46.30749.447

5 Youri Wiersma 16 2175 14:46.413 50.61650.616

6 Hanz Jacobs 16 2191 15:39.311 50.2801:22.895

7 Suzanne Mooijman 15 1172 14:33.916 55.42856.208

8 Emma van Rhijn 15 1178 14:52.833 54.11458.661

9 Marieke Kuijt 15 1181 14:55.274 57.22558.048

10 Lize van Dijk 14 0171 14:43.056 57.3051:08.493

11 Jesper de Lange 14 0196 14:56.590 56.3541:09.597

12 Sándor Pozsonyi 14 0174 15:30.062 57.5891:14.415

13 Kirsten van der Velden 13 0180 14:39.081 1:00.5771:08.238

14 Michelle Angenent 13 0182 14:48.528 58.0141:14.719

15 Giovanni Felter 12 0197 15:40.758 1:04.7121:36.289

16 Peter Keijzer 11 0194 15:22.720 1:16.4741:20.315

17 Lize Weerdenburg 11 0183 15:44.010 1:16.4001:24.143

18 Ilonka Snijders 10 0186 14:40.731 1:21.3791:29.750

19 Lukas van Peski 10 0176 15:01.483 1:21.1301:30.054

20 Stefan Wielinga 9 0192 15:09.220 1:31.4611:39.722

21 Judith van der Linden 3 0184 9:13.015 2:03.6453:42.007

15-2-2025 16:20:39 1 van 120rnd 8km 00:14:25uur (gem. 43,2sec) 33,3km/h


